PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 17.05.2025.

C komanda

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |Struce Elizabete 08.08.2011.
30 V |Borisenoka Sarika Skarleta 21.03.2010.
1 A |Alberta Agneta 23.03.2010.
9 A |Sporane Digna 12.08.2009.
2 U |Batna Anete 25.04.20009.
3 U |Béerzina Uva 03.11.2010.
4 U |Grugule Katrina 10.08.2009.
5 U |Gusare Sarma 26.06.2008.
6 U |[Kristina Katrina Sara 01.10.2009.
7 U [Maurina Renate 14.11.2011.
8 U |Neiberga Karina 19.06.2011.
10 U (Zeltina Emilija 27.07.2008.
11 U |Zemite Linda 01.07.2011.

Sagatavots 11.01.2026. 18:50:25

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Vilmanis Aigars Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




